Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com90
Altech’s Eurostrips are safe, econom-
ical and meet worldwide standards.
They are a cost-effective alternative
to barrier strips that require labor-
intensive wire lugs and they reduce
the number of electrical connections
in circuits.

Eurostrip
Pole Spacing
Ordering Information
HCL8 HCL10 HCL12 HCL15
HE1 HE4 HE6 HE10, HE16
8mm (.315) 10 mm (.394 in.) 12 mm (.472) 15 mm (.591 in.)
Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk.
HCL8-2 100 HCL10-2 100 HCL12-2 100 HCL15-2 100
HCL8-3 100 HCL10-3 100 HCL12-3 100 HCL15-3 100
HCL8-4 100 HCL10-4 100 HCL12-4 100 HCL15-4 100
HCL8-12 25 HCL10-12 25 HCL12-12 25 HCL15-12 25
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
12 pole